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European Junior Swimming Championships 2011
Beograd, 6/7/2010 - 10/7/2011

Event 4 Boys, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years
7/6/2010 - 17:47 Results Final
EJC REC 3:46.26 Agnel Yannick FRA Helsinki (FIN) 7/14/2010
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Final A
1. Scheruebl Christian 94 Austria 3:51.75+0.79 856

50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:26.05 29.57 250m: 2:25.30 29.28 350m: 3:23.84 29.32
100m: 56.48 29.20 200m: 1:56.02 29.97 300m: 2:54.52 29.22 400m: 3:51.75 27.91

2. Detti Gabriele 94 Italy 3:52.05+0.86 852
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:26.41 29.69 250m: 2:26.18 29.83 350m: 3:24.38 29.15

100m: 56.72 29.36 200m: 1:56.35 29.94 300m: 2:55.23 29.05 400m: 3:52.05 27.67

3. Szuba Michal 93 Poland 3:52.77+0.84 845
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:26.95 29.74 250m: 2:26.40 29.46 350m: 3:25.30 29.39

100m: 57.21 29.67 200m: 1:56.94 29.99 300m: 2:55.91 29.51 400m: 3:52.77 27.47

4. Lloyd Ieuan 93 Great Britain 3:54.20+0.78 829
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:26.62 29.87 250m: 2:26.29 29.67 350m: 3:25.34 29.12

100m: 56.75 29.78 200m: 1:56.62 30.00 300m: 2:56.22 29.93 400m: 3:54.20 28.86

5. Crouch-Anderson Myles 93 Great Britain 3:54.49+0.82 826
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:26.49 29.64 250m: 2:26.39 29.81 350m: 3:26.00 29.62

100m: 56.85 29.40 200m: 1:56.58 30.09 300m: 2:56.38 29.99 400m: 3:54.49 28.49

6. Zaborowski Filip 94 Poland 3:55.41+0.78 816
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:27.54 29.91 250m: 2:27.46 29.88 350m: 3:26.96 29.60

100m: 57.63 29.82 200m: 1:57.58 30.04 300m: 2:57.36 29.90 400m: 3:55.41 28.45

7. Dreesens Dion 93 Netherlands 3:55.65+0.79 814
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:27.60 30.30 250m: 2:26.95 29.91 350m: 3:26.47 29.83

100m: 57.30 30.11 200m: 1:57.04 29.44 300m: 2:56.64 29.69 400m: 3:55.65 29.18

8. Koski Matias 94 Finland 3:58.17+0.73 788
50m: 27.26 27.26 150m: 1:26.98 29.99 250m: 2:27.29 30.18 350m: 3:27.64 30.27

100m: 56.99 29.73 200m: 1:57.11 30.13 300m: 2:57.37 30.08 400m: 3:58.17 30.53
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